
Varsity Basketball Schedule
2021-22

Date Day Girls Time Boys Time Opponent Location 
11/9/2021 Tuesday 5:30 7:00 Towers (Scrimmage) Dunwoody

11/13/2021 Saturday 2:30 4:00 North Springs Charter North Springs 
11/16/2021 Tuesday 5:00 6:30 Gainesville(G), Lakeside (B) Dunwoody
11/18/2021 Thursday 6:00 7:30 Campbell Campbell
11/20/2021 Saturday 8:30 7:00 TBA-Raider Classic North Forsyth
11/22/2021 Monday 8:30 7:00 TBA-Raider Classic North Forsyth
11/23/2021 Tuesday TBA TBA TBA-Raider Classic North Forsyth
11/30/2021 Tuesday 6:00 7:30 Alpharetta Alpharetta
12/3/2021 Friday 5:30 7:00 Discovery Dunwoody
12/4/2021 Saturday 2:30 4:00 Mountain View Dunwoody

12/10/2021 Friday 5:30 7:00 Duluth Dunwoody
12/11/2021 Saturday 2:00 3:30 Chamblee Chamblee
12/14/2021 Tuesday 6:00 7:30 Norcross Norcross
1/4/2022 Tuesday 6:00 7:30 Berkmar Dunwoody
1/7/2022 Friday 6:00 7:30 Archer Archer
1/11/2022 Tuesday 6:00 7:30 Meadowcreek Meadowcreek
1/14/2022 Friday 6:00 7:30 Discovery Discovery
1/22/2022 Saturday 2:00 3:30 East Forsyth East Forsyth
1/25/2022 Tuesday 6:00 7:30 Duluth Duluth
1/28/2022 Friday 5:30 7:00 Norcross Dunwoody
2/1/2022 Tuesday 6:00 7:30 Berkmar Berkmar
2/4/2022 Friday 5:30 7:00 Archer Dunwoody
2/8/2022 Tuesday 5:30 7:00 Meadowcreek Dunwoody
2/14-2/18 M-F TBA TBA Region 7-7A Tournament Discovery

Bold Home Game
Italic Region Game


